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North American Flyball Association
Regional Voting Statistics 11-05-2005

Analysis of Regional Voting Statistics in 2005 Election

Area

MlI, OH

ON

IA, MN, ND, NE, SD
IL, IN, KS, KY, MO, WI
AR, LA, OK, TX

AZ, CO, NM, NV, UT
BC, OR, WA

MB, SK

NC, SC, VA, WV

NB, NS, PE

FL, GA

AB, ID, MT, WY

CT, MA, ME, NH, NY, QC, RI, VT
AL, MS, TN

DE, MD, NJ, PA

CA

Votes Mailed

124
197
149
131
128
96
89
88
85
53
66
72
63
36
65
142

% Returned

45.16
47.21
78.52
63.07
59.38
42.71
31.46
45.59
28.24
49.06
39.39
45.83
50.79
86.11
16.92
42.96
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